Specifications subject to change without notice. Printed in USA.
 Copyright © 1997-2008 Mesotech International, Inc. All rights reserved.
4531 Harlin Drive, Sacramento, CA 95826 USA
Telephone:  916 368-2020
Facsimile:  916 368-2030
Email:  sales@mesotech.com
CBME80 Cloud Height Sensor

for vibration, shock, impulse voltages, transients, operating
temperature, and EMI susceptibility and emissions.
Ordering Information
CBME80 Cloud Ceilometer, 110 VAC, 240 VAC, 12 VDC
CHI-80S Support stand for fixed installations
CHI-80ST Support stand with tilting capability
CHI-80BL Blower option for removing snow from lenses.
CHI-80DM Compatible FSK modem for data acquisition unit.
CHI-80DP Digital readout for CBME80 enclosure
BE360 Digital display for remote viewing
CHI-80SS Sun protection option for equatorial installations.
CHI-80SW Graphic display software for Microsoft Windows
Technical Specifications
Range: 0 to 25,000 ft (0 to 7500 m)
Resolution: 30 ft. (10 m)
Accuracy: 30 ft. or 2%, whichever is greatest